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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $67,967 23
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $57,610 27
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $50,529 24
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $45,949 18
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $42,157 8
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $38,855 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,180 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $30,175 10
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $28,068 12
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $27,803 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $25,649 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $22,740 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,503 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,340 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,691 7
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $19,259 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,226 8
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $12,828 6
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $12,552 4
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $12,504 3
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $12,180 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,963 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,679 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $10,476 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,629 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,772 7
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,628 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $8,520 2
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $8,472 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $8,435 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $8,412 3
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $8,315 2
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,715 3
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $7,632 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $7,343 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $6,919 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,708 5
FHK Corporation $6,194 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $6,072 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,036 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $5,807 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,738 5
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,640 2
Sephton, Debra L. Sephton Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,303 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $5,112 2
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $5,112 2
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ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Dworkin, Earl D.

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC
Diverse Insurance Solutions

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Stamper, John W.

Landis, Mark S.

Ulayyet, Fred M.

Olguin, Loren A.

Fraser, Daniel

Iwill Advisors, Inc.

Judah, Charles G.

Nordstrom, Timothy W.

Owen Insurance Group
Matyskiel, Robert E.
Easterling, Horace W.

Gruber, Sonny

Scott, James R.

Newcombe, Michael G.
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc.
Moita, Goncalo M.

Roebuck, Jay

Ahmed, Nur N.

Concklin, Todd C.

York International Agency, LLC.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Rutstein, Binyomin

Baccus, Troy D.

Vallos, Anthony J.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Lewis, Fred

Anderson, Kristen L.

McGeoy, Jacob M.

Aronoff, Thomas H.

Hale, Darwin

Schuler, James F.

Skolnick, Hal S.

Kegler, James F.

Dworkin Insurance Agency

Choice Plus Benefits

Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Ulayyet Insurance Agency

Olguin Insurance Agency

Fraser Insurance Agency

MSIS, Inc.
Nordstrom Insurance Agency

Matyskiel Insurance Agency
Easterling Insurance Agency
Gruber Insurance Agency
Scott Insurance Agency
Newcombe Insurance Agency

Moita Insurance Agency
Roebuck Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Concklin Insurance Agency

Rutstein Insurance Agency
Baccus Insurance Agency
Vallos Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Lewis Insurance Agency

Anderson Insurance Agency

Secure Benefits Alliance

Aronoff Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Skolnick Insurance Agency

Kegler Insurance Agency

$4,952
$4,919
$4,728
$4,655
$4,075
$3,972
$3,948
$3,947
$3,888
$3,792
$3,792
$3,756
$3,563
$3,480
$3,300
$3,251
$3,220
$3,216
$3,203
$3,107
$3,024
$3,024
$3,012
$2,976
$2,976
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,784
$2,711
$2,711
$2,676
$2,651
$2,638
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,592
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,340

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Klein, Sylvia $18,287

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Stevens, Jason $13,736 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,472
Sachs, Kerry $13,632 Rosenberg, Eric $10,752
Mangini, Nicholas L. $12,203

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Graham, Christopher C. $9,744 Liedtke, Sabra K. $6,912
Jaffe, Joseph A. $9,629 Claassen, Matthew J. $6,756
Lovelace, David P. $8,448 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $6,324
Johnson, Christina J. $8,196 Stevens, Ray $6,167
Ahlbum, Tim $8,184 Payant, Thomas A. $6,156
Gilbert, Brian $7,788 Lembcke, Julia $5,867
Russo, Alan $7,760 Barta, Francine $5,844
Balogh, Christian J. $7,643 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
Branch, Beth $7,632 Warner, Russell G. IlI $5,651
Ehrlich, Carl F. $7,343 Sephton, Debra L. $5,472
Nitzburg, Joan $7,236 Borde, Corrie $5,303
Huxman, Roger A. $6,990 Rush, Francine $5,280
Roper, Charles W. $6,919 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,208

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Felix, Joao L. $4,920 Spink, Chad D. $3,335
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,919 Kohn, William B. $3,300
Ezell, Terrie L. $4,776 Stetler, Renee $3,300
Haass, David $4,728 Walker, Mark E. $3,299
Bonaventure, Michel $4,655 Esenwein, Suzanne M. $3,251
Cancio, Maria $4,572 Gruber, Sonny $3,220
Schauermann, Joshua $4,296 Crumm, Woodrow M. $3,216
Keiper, Gregory D. $4,224 Ranney, Eugene $3,216
Boulanger, Julie L. $4,188 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,215
Defilippo, Gregory $4,044 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,203
Mangini, Rosemary $4,032 Goldstein, Lawrence $3,132
Loomis, Kenzie N. $3,984 Hill, Quadtrine $3,132
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,947 Reynolds, Alan $3,107
Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,888 Reynolds, Paul E. $3,048
Smith, Cheryl A. $3,888 Collier, Benjamen K. $3,024
Koppa, David T. $3,671 Fraser, Daniel $3,024
Ahlbum, Jon $3,612 Marcus, Sondra $3,024
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,563 Morgan, Karen L. $3,024
Palmer, Casey V. $3,491 Roebuck, Jay $3,024
Drew, Erica A. $3,408 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024
Gutman, Yehudah L. $3,408 Shekhter, Albert $3,012
Pekala, David $3,396 McDade, Stephen $3,011
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Lasman, Mark J. $2,988 Lewis, Fred $2,676
Pape, Anthony G. $2,988 Horch, Richard E. $2,664
Sedore, James P. $2,988 Lasman, David $2,652
Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,988 Royer, Vicki M. $2,651
Kane, David L. $2,976 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,639
Chard, Dani L. $2,975 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,628
Primack, Neil E. $2,952 Blackwelder, Robert V. $2,628
Borjas, Israel $2,879 Gordon, Aaron $2,628
Gerusky, Deborah $2,868 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,628
Willis, Rochelle $2,868 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Aarons, Neill $2,856 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,628
Baccus, Troy D. $2,856 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,628
Murphy, Stacy $2,856 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Badessa, Joseph J. $2,844 Stern, Mindy S. $2,628
Cornett, Joshua A. $2,796 Swieckowski, Candice A. $2,628
Stark, Richard N. $2,796 Waxman, Richard S. $2,628
Vallos, Anthony J. $2,784 Kegler, James F. $2,592
Moss, Nina R. $2,772 Drury, Leah V. $2,568
Hargis, Mark D. $2,724 McGarry, Tom Jr. $2,568
Stevens, Sandra K. $2,723 Kempler, Gary S. $2,556

Larocca, Joseph A. $2,711 Roberts, Michael D. $2,555
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